Section C
P/N:  99200
OEM    1154030
Source for 20A Implanters
No Vaporizer
C
C 2-3
C 4-5C 6

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
  1.  P/N  99020, OEM  17048870, Face Plate
  2.   P/N  99014, OEM  1200080/17036440, Retainer Pin Assy, (2 of 4 shown), see Note
  3.   P/N  99035, OEM  4000059, Retainer Pin Spring, (2 of 4 shown)
  4.   P/N  99048, OEM  4300031, Cir Clip, (2 of 4 shown)
  5.   P/N  82385, SHCS 4-40 X 1/4� ss, (2 of 4 shown)
  6.   P/N  99068, OEM  1705030, Arc Chamber Mounting Block
   7.   P/N  99022, OEM  1708680, Ceramic Filament Insulator, 7
   8.   P/N  99008, OEM  1789810, Endplate, 2; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99008T
   9.   P/N  99234, OEM  17072941, Repeller Retainer, 2; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99234T or as P/N  99011, OEM  1789840
10.  P/N  99012, OEM  1790420, Repeller Shield; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99012T
11.  P/N  99010, OEM  1789830, Graphite Repeller Plate; Also available in molybdenum as P/N  99239, OEM  17100430 **
12.  P/N  99004, OEM  1704990, Side Plate, 2; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99004T
13.  P/N  30670, OEM  1789850, Pigtail Filament; Also available in 2% thoriated tungsten as P/N  30672
14.  P/N  99002, OEM  1200321, Filament Insulator Insert, 2; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99002T and graphite as P/N  99002G
15.  P/N  99009, OEM  1789820, Filament Shield; Also available in tantalum as P/N  99009T
16.  P/N  99023, OEM  1709830 or OEM  17032830, Ceramic Filament Insulator
17.  P/N  99053, OEM  1789870, Arc Chamber Mounting Block
18.  P/N  99064, 20A Single Gas Base Plate.
This base plate is for use without a  vaporizer.  Substitute